

1ST ON AC BILL

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road & CD works from LO48 Malihania Salehpur house of Basudev Timari to Malihania Bazar Under M.M.G.S. (Gen).					
Agency - M/s Timari Construction					
Agreement No 04/GBD (M.M.G.S.) 69/21-22					
Agreement Value (Rs) 1,14,96,863 = 97					
1MR 10,35,446 = 97					
Date of Est - 11/03/21					

Date of Completion 10/03/22

Date of measurement 16/04/21

RECORD MEASUREMENTS

①	Construction of reference & working benchmark	1.40 Km
②	Construction of reference pillar/burjee	1.40 Km
③	Cleaning & gullbing road land - 50 - 50 after 50	
$15 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.50 = 1350.00 m^2$		
$20 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.50 = 1800.00 m^2$		
Continuation		3150.00 m²

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & marking benchmark					
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 1					
1.40 km @ Rs 5628.06/Ha					Rs 7879=00
② Construction of reference pillar/burjee					
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 2					
1.40 km @ Rs 3215.53/km					Rs 4502=00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
— do as per E/P					
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 3					
0.42 Ha @ Rs 52970.34/Ha					Rs 22,248=00
④ Construction of embankment with approved materials lead 1000m					
— do as per E/P					
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 4					
598.50 m ³ @ Rs 190.07/m ³					Rs 1,13,757=00
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
— do as per E/P					
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 5					
716.10 m ³ @ Rs 191.76/m ³					Rs 1,37,319=00
Continuation					Rs 2,85,705=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② 41 Providing weep holes in RCC abutment wall do do as per E/s Qty Vido TMBP-199 Item 21 28.0 x 0.03 @ Rs 3.73 each					Rs 2,344.200
② 43 supplying fitting & placing of HYSD bar reinforcement do do as per E/s Qty Vido TMBP-199 Item 22 1.78 MT @ Rs 49,969.02/MT					Rs 88,946.200 Rs 86,244.500
② 45 Add GST 12%					Rs 10,493.300
② 46 Add C&B 1%					Rs 86,244.000
② 47 Add S.F.					Rs 97,939.000 22852.000
Total-					Rs 98,43,561.000
Less 1st on A/c bill					Rs 97,78,474.000
Vido TMBP-20 (-)					Rs 50,73,296.000
					Rs 47,70,265.000
					Rs 47,05,178.000
B. Kumar 10/02/2022 JE					
B. Kumar 10/2/22 JE					
D.A.O. C&P 17/12					

Continuation